Phillips

Phillips

Phillips

Phillips

Texaco

Phillips

Philips

Phillips

Phillips

Phillips

Philhps

EVGSAU

EVGSAU

EVGSAU

EVGSAU

cvu

Santa Fe

Santa Fe

Santa Fe

EVGSAU

EVGSAU

EVGSAU

2963-002

3236-003

0524-005

3127-007

465

134

135

0524-004

0524-005

0524-036

30 025 02837

3002502978

30 025 26856

30 025 26864

30 025 25818

3002532333

30 025 32414

30 02532438

30 025 26931

30 025 26856

30 025 03058

29-175-35¢

660F SL.1980FWL

29-17s-35e

660FNL, 1980FWL

32-17s-35e

2540 FNL.10 FWL
5-18s-35e

2560 FSL.2550 FEL

31-17s-35e

T19FNL, 1224 FEL

31-17s-35e

435 FSL, 1930 FEL

31-17s-35e

430 FNL, 430 FWL

5-18s-35e

1743 FSL, 808 FWL

31-17s-35e

2300-FNL, 2100 FWL

5-18s-35e

2540 FNL. 10 FwL

5-18s-35¢

660 FNL, 1980 FWL

5-18s-35¢

85/8

133/8

8 5/8

13 3/8

8 5/8

8 5/8

95/8

279

356

349

400

1539

1510

1500

366

356

1561

Sheet1

500

250

427

1123

425

1750

850

850

400

650

93/4

10 3/4

10 3/4

8 5/8

10 3/4

Page 15

1567 615
1449 1138
1448 1500
5145 2400
1449 1138

5112

5112

5112

4112

512

5172

5112

5112

5112

4320

4185

4794

4815

4800

8100

8200

8052

4800

4794

4122

276

145 surf

1080 surf

1650 surf

1700 surf

825

2400 surf

2494 surf

1300 surf

1080 surf

400

2620

1600

11/9/38 4320-4725

1/24/39 4185-4635

9/5/80 4568-4700

7/13/80 4374-4658

2/20/78 43864726

2/6/34 7540-7908

4/9/94 7640-7994

3/2/94 7537-7684

10/14/80 4568-4700

9/5/80 4568-4700

11/29/39 OH

GISA

Prod
GISA

Prod

GISA

inj

SA

inj

Sa

SA

prod

Drink

prod
Drink

prod

Orink

inj

Sa

inj

SA

prod
SA

4725

4635

4800

4818

4800

8100

8110

8052

4800

4800

4645



